Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Apple Country Greenway Commission

Meeting Times:  4:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday Positions: 12 Contact Person:
Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 697-9363
Description: To promote and facilitate coordinated direction and guidance in the planning, development and maintenance of a system of greenways

throughout Henderson County. Henderson County appoints 2 members, each municipality appoints 2 members for a fotal of 12 members

I Ms. Dixie Gibbs Dellinger Requirement
2 Ms. Colette Summitt Requirement
3 Mr. Peter Bonesteel Requirement
4 VACANT Requirement
5 Mr. Paul Scully Requirement
6  VACANT Requirement
7 Mr. Tim Towner Requirement
8  VACANT Requirement
®  VACANT Requirement
0 Mr. Jim McKinley Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:
Ms. Sharon Willen

Friday, January 21, 2011

Henderson County Appointee
Henderson County Appointee
Flat Rock Representative

Flat Rock Representative
Fletcher Representative
Fletcher Representative
Laurel Park Representative
Laurel Park Representative
Hendersonville Representative

Hendersonville Representative

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

12/1/2013

12/1/2013

3/1/2011

12/31/2009

8/31/2011

10/1/2013

02/02/2009

Page 1



