Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Apple Country Greenway Commission

4:30 PM Monthly - 2nd Wednesday Meeting Times: Positions: 12 Contact Person:

Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street Contact Phone: 697-9363 Length: 3 Years

Description: To promote and facilitate coordinated direction and guidance in the planning, development and maintenance of a system of greenways

throughout Henderson County. Henderson County appoints 2 members, each municipality appoints 2 members for a total of 12 members

1	Ms. Dixie Gibbs Dellinger	Requirement	Henderson County Appointee	Expiration Date	12/1/2013
2	Ms. Colette Summitt	Requirement	Henderson County Appointee	Expiration Date	12/1/2013
3	Mr. Peter Bonesteel	Requirement	Flat Rock Representative	Expiration Date	3/1/201
4	VACANT	Requirement	Flat Rock Representative	Expiration Date	
5	Mr. Paul Scully	Requirement	Fletcher Representative	Expiration Date	12/31/2009
6	VACANT	Requirement	Fletcher Representative	Expiration Date	
7	Mr. Tim Towner	Requirement	Laurel Park Representative	Expiration Date	8/31/2011
8	VACANT	Requirement	Laurel Park Representative	Expiration Date	
9	VACANT	Requirement	Hendersonville Representative	Expiration Date	
10	Mr. Jim McKinley	Requirement	Hendersonville Representative	Expiration Date	10/1/2013
A	oplicants Interested in this B	Board:			
Ms. Sharon Willen				02/02/2009	

Friday, January 21, 2011 Page 1